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O'BRIEN & SONS CORPORATE OFFICE

OWNER

ANTHONY & MARGURITE MELE
203 MAIN STREET
MEDWAY, MASSACHUSETTS 02053

APPLICANT

BOTTLE CAP LOT, LLC
93 WEST STREET
MEDFIELD, MASSACHUSETTS 02052

CIVIL ENGINEERING, SURVEYING
& LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

MERIDIAN
ASSOCIATES

69 MILK STREET, SUITE 302 500 CUMMINGS CENTER, SUITE 5950
WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01580 BEVERLY, MASSACHUSETTS 01915
TELEPHONE: (508) 871-7030 TELEPHONE: (978)299-0447

ARCHITECTURE

GIRILIA

Gorman Richardson Lewis Architects
239 South Street  Hopkinton, MA 01748

T - 508.544.2600 F - 508.435.0072
www.grlaarchitect.com

| DECLARE, TO THE BEST OF MY PROFESSIONAL
KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION, AND BELIEF, THAT
THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE
REGISTERS OF DEEDS.
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17 TROTTER DRIVE
(MAP 54, PARCEL 1)

MEDWAY, MASSACHUSETTS 02053

ZONING DISTRICT: INDUSTRIAL 1
GROUNDWATER PROTECTION DISTRICT/ZONE Il

MAY 23, 2017

REVISED SEPTEMBER 1, 2017

DRAWING INDEX:

C-0 COVER SHEET/LOCUS MAP

C-1 EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN
C-2 LAYOUT AND MATERIALS PLAN
C-3 GRADING, DRAINAGE & UTILITIES PLAN
C-4 LANDSCAPE PLAN

C-5 CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-6 CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-7 CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-8 CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

A1.0 FIRST FLOOR PLAN

A3.1 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

L-1 LIGHTING PLAN

APPROVED WAIVERS:

NORTH

LOCUS MAP

SCALE: 1'=500'

SITE PLAN RULES AND REGULATIONS:
e SECTION 204-5 C.3. (EXISTING LANDSCAPE INVENTORY) TO NOT SHOW TREES BETWEEN
12" AND 18" (TREES 18" AND LARGER SHOWN).
e SECTION 205-6 G.3.a - PARKING STALL DESIGN SHALL BE 10'x20'. SITE COMPLIES WITH THE
ZONING BY-LAW (7.1.1.E.3.a.) STATING 9'x18' AS THE REGULATION (9'x18' STANDARD).

e SECTION 205-6 G.3.b (WHEEL STOPS ABUTTING A WALKWAY) NOT PROVIDED, 7' WIDE
SIDEWALK PROPOSED TO ACCOMMMODATE VEHICLE OVERHANG.

e SECTION 205-6 G.4.a (PARKING PROHIBITED IN BUILDING ENTRANCE “AREA” AND
LOADING DOCK “AREA”) RELIEF REQUESTED.

e SECTION 205-6 G.4.b (NO PART OF ANY PARKING SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN 15' OF A
SIDE PROPERTY LINE.) 7.1 PROPOSED AT SOUTH PROPERTY LINE. ALDER STREET
CUL-DE-SAC ALTERATION PROPOSED.

e SECTION 205-6 G.4.d (THE LAST PARKING STALL IN ANY DEAD END ROW SHALL BE 12°
LONG X 20" WIDE TURNING AREA). PROVIDING 6'X24" AREA.

e SECTION 205-6 H. (PARKING AREA TO BE BOUNDED WITH VERTICAL GRANITE CURB)
PRECAST CONCRETE CURB PROPOSED.

APPROVED BY THE TOWN OF MEDWAY
PLANNING & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT BOARD

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT NOTICE OF
APPROVAL OF THIS PLAN BY THE MEDWAY

PLANNING BOARD WAS RECEIVED AND
RECORDED AT THIS OFFICE AND THAT NO
NOTICE OF APPEAL WAS FILED IN 20 DAYS
FOLLOWING SAID RECEIPT AND RECORDING.
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